
Local Election 07 June 2024

Birr LEA - Offaly County Council

 State of the Poll After Count 6 

Quota

Total Poll

Invalid Ballot Papers

Valid Poll

Number Of Seats

Seats Filled

Seats Unfilled

Number Of Candidates

 1,712

 15

 11,980

 12,139

 159

 6

 429To save deposit

 3

 3

PartyName Count Votes Total Votes at 

Count

Status Surplus To reach 

quota

To save 

deposit

Clendennen, John  74  1,781 Elected -69FG -

Leahy, John  0  1,712 Elected --Non-P -

Ormond, Peter  0  1,712 Elected --FF -

Egan, Hugh  10  1,206 - 506-FG -

Maher, Sean  74  1,056 - 656-SF -

Hennessy-Kennedy, Audrey  82  1,022 - 690-FF -

Daly, Barbara  2  918 - 794-FF -

Claffey, Clare  34  733 - 979-SD -

O'Meara, Jonathan  49  671 - 1,041-Non-P -

Boylan, Mike  30  578 - 1,134-Non-P -

Buckley, Martin  11  470 - 1,242-Non-P -

Claffey, Aubrey  0  0 Excluded --Ant -

Deegan, Michael -426  0 Excluded --Non-P -

Kelly, Garrett  0  0 Excluded --Non-P -

Koneva, Ekaterina  0  0 Excluded --Grn -

Non transferable Not effective  60  121
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