State of the Poll After Count 6

Birr LEA - Offaly County Council Local Election 07 June 2024

Total Poll	12,139	Number Of Seats	6	Number Of Candidates	15
Invalid Ballot Papers	159	Seats Filled	3	Quota	1,712
Valid Poll	11,980	Seats Unfilled	3	To save deposit	429

Name	Party	Count Votes	Total Votes at Count	Status	Surplus	To reach quota	To save deposit
Clendennen, John	FG	74	1,781	Elected	69	-	_
Leahy, John	Non-P	0	1,712	Elected	-	-	-
Ormond, Peter	FF	0	1,712	Elected	-	-	-
Egan, Hugh	FG	10	1,206	-	-	506	-
Maher, Sean	SF	74	1,056	-	-	656	-
Hennessy-Kennedy, Audr	FF	82	1,022	-	-	690	-
Daly, Barbara	FF	2	918	-	-	794	-
Claffey, Clare	SD	34	733	-	-	979	-
O'Meara, Jonathan	Non-P	49	671	-	-	1,041	-
Boylan, Mike	Non-P	30	578	-	-	1,134	-
Buckley, Martin	Non-P	11	470	-	-	1,242	-
Claffey, Aubrey	Ant	0	0	Excluded	-	-	-
Deegan, Michael	Non-P	-426	0	Excluded	-	-	-
Kelly, Garrett	Non-P	0	0	Excluded	-	-	-
Koneva, Ekaterina	Grn	0	0	Excluded	-	-	-
Non transferable Not effect	tive	60	121				